RHV - G - ED NON-RETURN VALVE

6621~B

Part no.

66210605
66210805
66211007
66211207
66211409
66211609
66212013
66212517
66213021
66213825
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Product group

Type

Version

Material

Other

Pipe dim. (mm)
6
8
10
12
14
16
20
25
30
38

25.04.2024

600

S body
Non-return valve
Steel

Opening pressure 1,0 Bar

Thread
G 1/4"
G 1/4"
G 3/8"
G 3/8"
G1/2"
G1/2"
G 3/4"
G1"
G11/4"
G11/2"
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